

Spl. (c) 81/2016 (Reg.No.123/2016)

Order No.19

12.03. 2019

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence.

The sole accused person namely Bikash Tamang on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P as well as Ld Advocate for the accused person are both present in court today.

No witnesses are present. Issue summons upon C.S. W Nos. 2,3 and defacto Complainant.

Fix.30.04.2019 for appearance/evidence.

(Biswarup Bandyopadhyay)
Special Judge,
Under POCSO Act 2012
Darjeeling