

SPL (C) 81 / 2016
State Vs Bikash Tamang
Reg No. 123 / 2016
CNR : WBDJ0010302016

Order No. 45 dt : 06-03-2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA report has been received yet.

Awaits the same.

The case is adjourned.

Regular PO is in leave.

Ld. ADJ 3rd Court – Darjeeling Shri S. Mukhopadhyay is in-charge.

Fix 20-05-2023 for ER of WA.

Dictd. & Corrctd. by me,

Sd/-

Spl. Judge – I/C , Under POCSO Act, Dlg

SD/-

Spl. Judge-in-charge,

Under POCSO Act

Darjeeling.